
Friends of the Inn 
Please see below our list of recommended suppliers: 

 

Church & Ceremonies 

St. Michaels Church, Whitewell  

www.stmichaelswhitewell.com 

Contact:  Canon Roger Smith rsmith9456@aol.com  01254 386 811 

     Wedding co-ordinator Wendy Leeming wndyleeming@talktalk.net 01200 448 100 

 

Lancashire Registration Service 

www.lancashire.gov.uk   0300 123 6705 (request Clitheroe/Accrington area)  

 

St Helens Church, Waddington 01200 423589  

 

Photography 

 

Kent Photography  

www.dawnkentphotography.com 01200 441393  

 

Abigail  & Eye Photography www.abigailandeye.co.uk 07980 820283  

 

James Jebson Photography www.jamesjebsonphotography.co.uk 07557 524874  

 

Lisa Aldersley Photography www.la-photography.co.uk 01204 407149  

 

Lottie Designs www.lottiedesigns.com 

 

Matt Herrington Photography www.mattherrington.co.uk 07872177736 

 

Tim Simpson Photography www.timsimpsonphotography.co.uk 07790 787732  

 

Moviart - Videographer www.moviartfilms.com 01282 771115 07783 517705  

 

Honeymoon & Gifts 

Travel  Counsellors: Jakki Hatton Jakki.hatton@travelcounsellors.co.uk  08450588044  

 

Dreamcatcher Travel:  www.dreamcatchertravel.co.uk 01254 476 075 
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Chair Covers 

Creative Cover Hire www.creativecoverhire.co.uk 01772 614461 

 

Simply Bows and Chair Covers www.simplybowsandchaircovers.co.uk 07584 026981 

 

Add a Little Sparkle mel@addalittlesparkle.com 0771 8646913  

 

Florist 

The Flower Shop www.theflower-shop.co.uk 01200 422435  

 

Flower Design www.flowerdesignstannes.blogspot.com 01253 724100 

 

Margaret Mason www.margaretmason.co.uk 01772 253858  

 

Flowers With Passion www.flowerswithpassion.co.uk 01772 866171 

 

 

Stationary 

Brides Little Helper www.brideslittlehelper.co.uk 07899 937822  

 

Etched (Bespoke Stationery) - contact: Claire 07919 186848  

 

Bridalwear 

Lulu Browns www.lulu-browns.com 01254 825574 

 

Orchid Design www.orchiddesignsuk.com 01200 428078  

 

Amelia’s www.ameliasbrides.com 01200 442929  

 

Vocalists 

Paul Guard www.paulguard.com 07740 080809  

 

Howard Wing www.howardwing.co.uk 0785 5420806  

 

Wayne Farrow www.waynefarrow.co.uk 0781 8088865  

 

Matt James www.mattjamesonline.co.uk 0753 9386564  

 

Belle Voci  - Opera and classical music duo www.belle-voci.com Contact: Sophie  0773 

7816414  

  

Pianists 

Guy Porteous www.guyporteous.co.uk 07966 196572  
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String Quartets 

Bridgewater Alison Williams 0775 4522595  

 

Harpist 

Fiona – Katie Roberts 01535 642581  

 

Magician 

Darren Brand www.darrenbrandmagic.co.uk 0787 0927418 

 

Ricky Reid contact@rickyreidy.com 0795 1936036  

 

DJ’s & Master of Ceremonies 

Dance Floor Couture www.dancefloorcouture.co.uk 0800 1182896 

 

Gary Mills www.djgarymills.co.uk 01253 893814 

 

Wedding Jam www.weddingjam.co.uk 0151 3290899 / 0780 7006708 

 

P C Roadshows www.pcroadshows.com 01254 660231  

 

Childcare 

Cherub Event Minders www.cherubeventminders.co.uk 07454549802 

 

Live Bands  

The Deadbeats / Db’s www.deadbeatsband.co.uk 0771 0971622  

 

Alex Birtwell www.alexbirtwell.co.uk  

 

High Frequency www.highfrequencyband.com 07833 703728  

 

Warningtones www.warningtones.co.uk 07817 536743  

 

Wedding Jam www.weddingjam.co.uk 0151 3290 899 / 07807 006708 

 

Six15am - Artist Management www.six15events.com bookings@six15events.com 

  

Agent Smith www.functioncentral.co.uk/agentsmith agentsmith@functioncentral.co.uk 0845 

643 2160 

 

Groovy Revolution www.groovyrevolution.com 0783 0196118 Bloomsbury Music Ltd - The 

Complete Event  Music Agency www.bloomsburymusic.com info@bloomsburymusic.com 

0161 964 1579 / 07766 583 737 

 

Union St Ceilidh Band www.unionstreetband.co.uk 07745 493135  
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Other Entertainment 

Lighting & Illuminated Letters: Typical Type  www.typicaltype.co.uk 

 

Sunshine Events – props, photobooth www.sunshineevents.co.uk 0800 0885288 

 

CJ Tazz Entertainments www.cjtazz.co.uk 01253395540 / 07939 126717  

 

Photo Booth - www.maddogentertainment.co.uk 0785 1414073  

 

Balloons  

Part People 01200 443 221 

 

Tailoring 

Stitched Up Tailoring alexandriamauritzen@gmail.com Contact: Alexandria Mauritzen 0785 

5955494  

 

Ann Dewhurst Tailoring www.anndewhursttailoring.co.uk info@anndewhursttailoring.co.uk 

01772 782779  

 

Male Bespoke Tayloring 

Neil Aitkenhead, http://www.charlescampbellbespoke.co.uk/about/index.html Telephone: 

07714 758296 /  01254 367968 

Email: neil@charlescampbellbespoke.co.uk 

 

Hairdressers & Makeup 

Silhouette Skincare - contact: Gayle Edmondson (Beauty Treatments, Wedding Packages, 

Make Up) www.silhouetteskincare.co.uk 01282 816713  

 

Becky Astley Bridal & Occasion Hair 07783 376 830 

 

Elle Knowles Make Up 07577 784452 

 

Bespoke Chauffeur Service/Wedding Cars/Coach Companies 

Malvern Wedding Cars www.malvernweddingcars.co.uk 01257 471755  

 

Hodsons Coaches www.hodsonscoaches.com 01200 429 220 

 

Cakes 

Champagne Cakes www.champagnecakes.co.uk 01772 784476  

 

Pink Frosting Cake Company www.pinkfrostingcakeco.co.uk 07990068276 

 

Lisa Marie Cakes lisa@lisamariecakes.co.uk 01772 782606  
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Cakes By Vanilla www.cakesbyvanilla.co.uk 01200 538060 info@cakesbyvanilla.co.uk  

 


